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FOODSERVICE230 �Storage
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Hot pans are cool to the touch.

Nonstick surfaces for easy food release and cleaning.

*DESIGNED TO  
EN 631-1 C.E.N. STANDARD
Developed by the European Committee for Standardization 
and based on a gastronorm modular system, ensures 
compatibility of the pans with other kitchen equipment.

**Oven-safe up to 375°F (191°C).

Heavy-Duty Hot and Cold Food Pans
Streamline your operations for storage, preparation, cooking, and serving.
·· Break-resistant – won’t rust, dent, or bend
·· Odor-resistant
·· Stain-resistant
·· Nonstick surfaces for easy food release and cleaning
·· FDA-approved for food contact
·· NSF/ANSI/3-A and 2-Certified
·· EU-Certified
·· Designed to EN 631-1 C.E.N. Standard*
·· Soft-sealing and secure sealing lids are  

temperature rated from -20°F to 150°F (-29°C to 66°C)
·· Dishwasher-safe

Cold Food Pans
·· Temperature rated: -40°F to 212°F (-40°C to 100°C)
·· Not for use in steam table wells

Hot Food Pans
·· Temperature rated: -40°F to 375°F (-40°C to 191°C)
·· Steam table well-, oven-** and microwave-safe
·· Not for use with open flame
·· Cooler to the touch than metal
·· Approved for use in continuous motion pot-washing systems

LIDS FOR  
EVERY NEED
1 PEG HOLE COVER WITH HANDLE

Peg hole allows pan to be hung and dry faster, helping 
to prevent health risks from standing water. Rubbermaid 
Commercial Product's peg hole solution is the only  
NSF-certified hanging solution on the market.

2 NOTCHED COVER WITH HANDLE

NSF-certified notch allows spoon to be easily available 
while food remains covered. Notch keeps spoon handle 
out of food, complying with FDA Food Code.

3 SOFT-SEALING LID

Seals on insert pan help reduce airflow to food, 
therefore maintaining food quality. No overlap on food 
pans allows easy use in transport.
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FOODSERVICE 231�Storage

FG117P00 Clear FG217P00 Amber

HOT PANS

ITEM
NUMBER COLOR

FG230P00
FG231P00
FG232P00

FG234P00

AMBR
AMBR
AMBR

AMBR

FG239P00
FG240P00
FG241P00

AMBR
AMBR
AMBR

FG223P00
FG224P00
FG225P00

FG127P00
FG228P23
FG228P86

AMBR
AMBR
AMBR

AMBR
AMBR
AMBR

FG216P00
FG217P00
FG218P00

FG120P00
FG221P23
FG221P86 

AMBR
AMBR
AMBR

AMBR
AMBR
AMBR  

 

FG210P00
FG211P00
FG212P00
FG113P00
FG214P00
FG214P86

AMBR
AMBR
AMBR
AMBR
AMBR
AMBR

FG204P00
FG205P00
FG206P00
FG345600
FG208P23
FG208P86

 

AMBR
AMBR
AMBR
AMBR 
AMBR
AMBR 
 
 

FG200P00
FG201P00

FG202P23

AMBR
AMBR

AMBR

FOOD PANS COLD PANS

U.S. SIZE
U.S. PAN DEPTH/
DESCRIPTION

U.S.  
CAPACITY

U.S. SHIP  
WT/CTN METRIC SIZE

METRIC 
PAN 
DEPTH

METRIC  
CAPACITY

METRIC  
SHIP WT/
CTN

CASE
PACK

ITEM
NUMBER COLOR

Full Size
20 13⁄16" l x 1213⁄16" w

2 1⁄2"
4"
6"
8"
Handled Cover
Handled Notched Cover 
Soft-Sealing Lid

9 qt
13 3⁄4 qt
20 5⁄8 qt
27 1⁄8 qt

12.8 lb
17.87 lb
20.30 lb
24.52 lb
10.21 lb
9.37 lb
12.13 lb

Full Size
530 mm x 325 mm

65 mm
100 mm
150 mm
200 mm

8.5 L
13 L
19.5 L
25.7 L

5.8 kg
3.6 kg
9.2 kg
11.1 kg
4.6 kg
4.3 kg
5.5 kg

6
6
6
6
6
6
12

FG130P00
FG131P00
FG132P00
FG133P00
FG134P00
FG134P86
FG147P00

CLR
CLR
CLR
CLR
CLR
CLR
WHT

1⁄2 Size LONG
20 13⁄16" l x 6 3⁄8" w

2 1⁄2"
4"
Handled Cover

3 5⁄8 qt
5 1⁄2 qt

8.33 lb
9.40 lb
4.77 lb

1⁄2 Size LONG
530 mm x 162 mm

65 mm
100 mm

3.4 L
5.2 L

3.8 kg
4.3 kg
2.2 kg
 

6
6
6

FG139P00
FG140P00
FG141P00

CLR
CLR
CLR

1⁄2 Size
12 13⁄16" l x 10 3⁄8" w

2 1⁄2"
4"
6"
8"
Drain Tray
Handled Cover w/ Peg Hole
Handled Notched Cover 
Soft-Sealing Lid

4 qt
6 3⁄8 qt
9 1⁄3 qt
11 3⁄8 qt

6.30 lb
7.65 lb
9.90 lb
13.47 lb
2.0 lb
4.3 lb
4.3 lb
6.75 lb

1⁄2 Size
325 mm x 265 mm

65 mm
100 mm
150 mm
200 mm

3.8 L
6 L
8.8 L
10.8 L

2.9 kg
3.5 kg
4.5 kg
6.1 kg
0.9 kg
2 kg
2 kg
3.1 kg

6
6
6
6
6
6
6
12

FG123P00
FG124P00
FG125P00
FG126P00
FG127P24A

FG128P23
FG128P86
FG146P00

CLR
CLR
CLR
CLR
CLR
CLR
CLR
WHT

1⁄3 Size
20 13⁄16" l x 6 7⁄8" w

2 1⁄2"
4"
6"
8"
Drain Tray
Handled Cover w/ Peg Hole
Handled Notched Cover  
w/ Peg Hole 
Soft-Sealing Lid 

2 5⁄8 qt
4 qt
5 3⁄8 qt
7 3⁄8 qt

 

4.40 lb
5.50 lb
7.30 lb
9.60 lb
1.50 lb
2.77 lb
3.10 lb

3.75 lb 

1⁄3 Size
325 mm x 176 mm

 

65 mm
100 mm
150 mm
200 mm

 

2.5 L
3.8 L
5.1 L
7 L

 

2 kg
2.5 kg
3.3 kg
4.4 kg
0.7 kg
1.3 kg
1.4 kg

1.7 kg 

6
6
6
6
6
6
6

12 

FG116P00
FG117P00
FG118P00
FG119P00
FG120P24B

FG121P23
FG121P86

FG145P00 

CLR
CLR
CLR
CLR
CLR
CLR
CLR

WHT 

1⁄4 Size
10 3⁄8" l x 6 3⁄8" w

2 1⁄2"
4"
6"
Drain Tray
Handled Cover
Handled Notched Cover 
Soft-Sealing Lid

1 2⁄3 qt
2 1⁄2 qt
4 qt

3.4 lb
4.4 lb
5.6 lb
0.9 lb
2.1 lb
2.1 lb
2.54 lb 

1⁄4 Size
265 mm x 162 mm

65 mm
100 mm
150 mm

1.6 L
2.4 L
3.8 L

1.5 kg
2 kg
2.5 kg
0.4 kg
1 kg
1 kg
1.2 kg

6
6
6
6
6
6
12

FG110P00
FG111P00
FG112P00
FG113P24
FG114P00
FG114P86
FG144P00

CLR
CLR
CLR
CLR
CLR
CLR
WHT

1⁄6 Size
6 7⁄8" l x 6 3⁄8" w

2 1⁄2"
4"
6"
Drain Tray
Handled Cover w/ Peg Hole
Handled Notched Cover  
w/ Peg Hole
Soft-Sealing Lid 

1 1⁄8 qt
1 2⁄3 qt
2 1⁄2 qt

 

2.57 lb
3.0 lb
3.9 lb

1.47 lb
1.5 lb

3.0 lb 

1⁄6 Size
176 mm x 162 mm

 

65 mm
100 mm
150 mm

 

1.1 L
1.6 L
2.4 L

 

1.2 kg
1.4 kg
1.8 kg

0.7 kg
0.7 kg

1.4 kg 

6
6
6

6
6

12 

FG104P00
FG105P00
FG106P00

FG108P23
FG108P86

FG143P00 

CLR
CLR
CLR

CLR
CLR

WHT 

1⁄9 Size
6 7⁄8" l x 4 3⁄16" w

2 1⁄2"
4"
6"
Drain Tray
Cover w/ Peg Hole
Notched Cover 
Soft-Sealing Lid

2⁄3 qt
7⁄8 qt
13⁄10 qt

2.0 lb
2.19 lb
2.8 lb
0.43 lb
0.87 lb
0.90 lb
1.2 lb

1⁄9 Size
176 mm x 108 mm
176 mm x 108 mm
118 mm x 56 mm

65 mm
100 mm
149 mm
19 mm

.6 L

.8 L
1.2 L

0.9 kg
1 kg
1.3 kg
0.2 kg
0.4 kg
0.4 kg
0.5 kg

6
6
6
6
6
6
12

FG100P00
FG101P00
2045316
2045317
FG102P23
FG102P86
FG142P00

CLR
CLR
CLR
CLR
CLR
CLR
WHT

AFG127P24 fits all but FG126P00        BFG120P24 fits all but FG119P00
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